
REGISTRATION FEE RS.6000.00 RS.6000.00 ONE TIME
ADMISSION FEE RS.26s00.00 RS.21000.00 ONE TIME
ANNUAL CHARGES /
BETTER]VIENT CHARGES
( wave off for play-way
students)

RS. 13000.00 RS. 13000.00 I

REFUNDABLE SECURITY RS.7000.00 RS.7000.00 ONE TIME

TUITION FEE (PER MONTH) QTRY. FEE Fees with
brother l sister
10Yo discount

NURSERY,
KINDERGARTEN I.II

RS.3600.00 RS.r0800.00 Rs.9720.00

GRADE I-I[ RS.3890.00 RS.11670.00 Rs. 10503.00
GRADE IV-VII RS.4190.00 Rs. 12570.00 Rs. 11313.00
GRADE VIII-IX RS.4420.00 Rs. 13260.00 Rs. 11934.00
GRADE X RS.4890.00 Rs. 14670.00 Rs. 13203.00
GRADE XI SCIENCE RS. s760.00 Rs. 17280.00 Rs. 15552.00

GRADE XI ARTS,
COMMERCE

RS. s380.00 Rs. 16140.00 Rs. 14526.00

GRADE XIT SCIENCE RS.60s0.00 Rs. 18150.00 Rs. 16335.00

GRADE XII ARTS,
COMMERCE

RS. s760.00 Rs. 17280.00 Rs. 15552.00

. DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIIT,IE OF ADMISSION
l. PHOTOCOPY OF BrRTH CERTIFTCATE, 2.pHOTOCOpy OF AADITAR CARD, 1. TRANSFER
CERTTFICATE rROM PREVIOUS SCHOOL ( FOR KG-l ONWARDS) {. MARXSHEET OF pREytOUS
RESULT' !. FOUR SNAPS OF STUDENT, ONE SNAP FATHER AND ONE SNAP MOTI{ER(PASSPSRTslzf,)' 6. PHOTOCOPY OF PASSPORT & VISA FOR NRI STUDENTS. ( Ir CHILD IS STAYTNG WITH
GUARI}HNS THEN SNAP OF GUARDIAN IS MUST) EPUNJAB SCHOOL CERTIFICATE AND TIDISE PtrN
IS MANDATORY
NOTE: BIRTH CERTIFICATE AND AADHAR CARD PHOTOCOPY IS MUST FOR ADMISSION
FORM FILLING.

FEE ----- PRE.NURSERY-X xI-xil Note:

RS.52500.00 RS.47000.00

!oR PLAY wAY/ PRE- NSy-- TUITION FEE: RS. ls00/- prER MONTH.

TRANSPORT CHARGES AS PER DISTANCE


